

## PROFORMA INVOICE










# GROSS KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS

G/78, KOHINOOR MALL, KOHINOOR CITY, KURLKA WEST, MUMBAI 400070  
MUMBAI 400 070. www.grosskitchenequipments.com

**GSTIN No 27ASPPA0502N1ZT**

Mr. Swapnil Sutar M/s TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT. LTD. Shiv Sagar Estate, A Block, 1st Floor, Dr Annie Besant Rd, Worli, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400018		Delivery:-							QI NO.	Dated
									GKE-QI-1340	29.01.2024
Sr. No.	Description of Goods	Size/MODEL	QTY	MAKE	REF IMAGE	RATE	Amount	Gst Rate	Gst Amount	GRAND TOTAL
<b>BAKERY</b>										
1	WEIGHING SCALE	100-200 KG	1	SWASTIK			0	18%	0.00	0.00
2	VEGITABLE CUTTING MACHINE WITH 5 BLADE	GC/VC75	1	GROSS CHEF		48000	48000	18%	8640.00	56640.00
3	BOWL CHOPPER	KATANA-12	1	SIRMAN		245900	245900	18%	44262.00	290162.00
4	MEAT MINCER	12 B	1	FIMAR		55500	55500	18%	9990.00	65490.00
5	PULVERIZER	5HP 3 PHASE	1	GROSS CHEF		34500	34500	18%	6210.00	40710.00
6	PULVERIZER JALI SET		2			3500	7000	18%	1260.00	8260.00
7	SANDWICH GRILLER	SG-522	1	GROSS CHEF		13500	13500	18%	2430.00	15930.00

8	HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL MIXER	1 HP MOTER	1	GROSS CHEF		22500	<b>22500</b>	18%	4050.00	<b>26550.00</b>
9	TABLE TOP INDUCTION	E1HDDEE0MCS	3	ELECTROLUX		65000	<b>195000</b>	18%	35100.00	<b>230100.00</b>
10	S.S. UTILITY TROLLY WITH 1 U/S	1040X560X900+200	2	FABRICATED		32500	<b>65000</b>	18%	11700.00	<b>76700.00</b>
11	LOW HEIGHT SINGLE BURNER RANGE ( G12 BURNER) ( CASTING SIZE 20"X20") ( WITH ANGLE FRAME SUPPORT 40MMX40XMMX5MM)	600X600X570	2	FABRICATED		28500	<b>57000</b>	18%	10260.00	<b>67260.00</b>
12	LOW HEIGHT SINGLE BURNER RANGE ( G12 BURNER) ( CASTING SIZE 20"X20") ( WITH ANGLE FRAME SUPPORT 40MMX40XMMX5MM)	600X600X570	2	FABRICATED		28500	<b>57000</b>	18%	10260.00	<b>67260.00</b>
13	SINGLE BURNER CHINESE RANGE ( T78 CHINESE BURNER) ( CASTING SIZE 20"X20") ( WITH ANGLE FRAME SUPPORT 40MMX40XMMX5MM)	685X685X450	1	FABRICATED		28500	<b>28500</b>	18%	5130.00	<b>33630.00</b>
14	DUST BINO	68 LTR	10	NEELKAMAL		3500	<b>35000</b>	18%	6300.00	<b>41300.00</b>
15	FLY CATCHER		10	PESTO		7500	<b>75000</b>	18%	13500.00	<b>88500.00</b>
<b>Taxable Value</b>							<b>939400.00</b>			<b>1108492.00</b>
									Transportation	
									<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>	<b>1108492.00</b>
Payment Terms for Fabricated Equipments :- 100% Advance. Transportation:- Extra Unloading & Matari:- By buyer Warranty:- 12 month from the date of Delivery. Delivery:- Within 20-25 days after Confirm Purchase Order, Approve Drawing & advance.									<b>For Gross Kitchen Equipments</b>  Authorised Signatory	